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Schülerlauf 1 1080m 
 

    1.   224  4:59 Gundermann Carsten,   02 LG Forchheim    1. M    1. M9 
    2.   232  5:02 Schlapp Jana,   02 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    1. W    1. W9 
    3.   230  5:28 Nützel Bastian,   03 TS Lichtenfels    2. M    1. M8 
    4.   240  5:37 Heer Michelle,   02 LG Bamberg    2. W    2. W9 
    5.   700  5:43 Möllmann Timo,   02 LG Eckental    3. M    2. M9 
    6.   241  5:46 Krebs Naomi,   03 LG Bamberg    3. W    1. W8 
    7.   233  5:49 Trusen Hanna,   02 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    4. W    3. W9 
    8.   231  5:50 Heger Franzsika,   02 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    5. W    4. W9 
    9.   244  5:51 Stichling Annika,   03 LG Bamberg    6. W    2. W8 
   10.   245  6:04 Gellenthien Ronja,   02 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.    7. W    5. W9 
   11.   223  6:07 Gundermann Charlotte,   04 LG Forchheim    8. W    3. W8 
   12.   236  6:12 Michler Clarissa,   03 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    9. W    4. W8 
   13.   237  6:23 Kühhorn Lilly,   04 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   10. W    5. W8 
   14.   226  6:24 Zischler Daniel,   03 LG Forchheim    4. M    2. M8 
   15.   242  6:25 Rademacher Jule,   02 LG Bamberg   11. W    6. W9 
   16.   234  6:27 Scharf Elenor,   02 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   12. W    7. W9 
   17.   235  6:28 Kleinhenz Dana,   03 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   13. W    6. W8 
   18.   248  6:44 Kellner Lisa,   03 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.   14. W    7. W8 
   19.   247  6:50 Janssen Annemieke,   03 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.   15. W    8. W8 
   20.   246  6:56 Ahlers Vera,   03 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.   16. W    9. W8 
   21.   225  7:20 Bitter Timo,   04 LG Forchheim    5. M    3. M8 
   22.   243  7:22 Schmitt Viktoria,   03 LG Bamberg   17. W   10. W8 
   23.   239  7:34 Heger Eva-Maria,   04 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   18. W   11. W8 
   24.   228  7:36 Hagedorn Julian,   03 -    6. M    4. M8 
   25.   229  7:45 Lehmann Helena,   02 -   19. W    8. W9 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung M8/9 
 

    1. 10 LG Forchheim      
  (Gundermann 1, Zischler 4, Bitter 5) 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung W8/9 
 

    1. 10 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf 1   
  (Schlapp 1, Trusen 4, Heger 5) 
    2. 11 LG Bamberg   
  (Heer 2, Krebs 3, Stichling 6) 
    3. 31 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf 2   
  (Michler 9, Kühhorn 10, Scharf 12) 
    4. 36 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.      
  (Gellenthien 7, Kellner 14, Janssen 15) 
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Schülerlauf 2 1080m 
 

    1.   258  4:40 Ebert Lisa,   00 TSV Ebermannstadt    1. W    1. W11 
    2.   253  4:42 Gundermann Clemens,   00 LG Forchheim    1. M    1. M11 
    3.   268  4:49 Michler Yanniik,   00 LG Bamberg    2. M    2. M11 
    4.   257  4:58 Kellner Jens,   00 PosT-SV Bayreuth e.V.    3. M    3. M11 
    5.   251  5:03 Landgraf Leon,   01 LG Forchheim    4. M    1. M10 
    6.   266  5:05 Lax Malte,   01 LG Bamberg    5. M    2. M10 
    7.   256  5:15 Franke Lena,   01 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf    2. W    1. W10 
    8.   270  5:20 Hoyer Fiona,   00 LG Röthenbach    3. W    2. W11 
    9.   252  5:33 Stöhr Hannah,   00 LG Forchheim    4. W    3. W11 
   10.   264  5:34 Klimsa Jannik,   01 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    6. M    3. M10 
   11.   259  5:35 Mauser Emma,   01 TSV Ebermannstadt    5. W    2. W10 
   12.   249  5:36 Treuheit Annabelle,   01 LG Forchheim    6. W    3. W10 
   13.   263  5:38 Kleinhenz Janina,   00 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    7. W    4. W11 
   14.   254  5:40 Höhn Annalena,   01 LG Forchheim    8. W    4. W10 
   15.   250  5:43 Rothenbuecher Melina,   01 LG Forchheim    9. W    5. W10 
   16.   265  5:45 Zenkel Christin,   00 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   10. W    5. W11 
   17.   262  6:01 Weber Lisa,   01 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   11. W    6. W10 
   18.   255  6:19 Erl Felicitas,   01 TV 1848 Coburg   12. W    7. W10 
   19.   272  6:39 Gellenthien Lukas,   00 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.    7. M    4. M11 
   20.   271  6:47 Büttner Katharina,   01 SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn e.V.   13. W    8. W10 
   21.   261  7:04 Schaal Maja,   01 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   14. W    9. W10 
   22.   260  8:05 Becker Lea,   01 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   15. W   10. W10 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung W10/11 
 

    1. 18 LG Forchheim      
  (Stöhr 4, Treuheit 6, Höhn 8) 
    2. 28 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf      
  (Kleinhenz 7, Zenkel 10, Weber 11) 
 
 

Schülerlauf 3 2330m 
 

    1.     5  9:02 Goeritz Sven,   97 TS Bayreuth    1. M    1. M14 
    2.     1  9:25 Hecht Moritz,   97 LG Forchheim    2. M    2. M14 
    3.    10  9:26 Gundermann Cosima,   99 LG Forchheim    1. W    1. W12 
    4.    24  9:27 Ganschow Holger,   96 TSV Ebermannstadt    3. M    1. M15 
    5.    38  9:53 Nawratil Jan,   97 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    4. M    3. M14 
    6.    52  9:58 Wecera Tim,   98 LG Röthenbach    5. M    1. M13 
    7.    14  9:59 Westerholt Sarah,   96 LG Forchheim    2. W    1. W15 
    8.    18 10:02 Poßer Tobias,   99 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf    6. M    1. M12 
    9.    54 10:08 Salzer Ferdinand,   96 LAV02 Neustadt    7. M    2. M15 
   10.    23 10:10 Nürnberger Jan,   97 LG Fichtelgebirge    8. M    4. M14 
   11.    19 10:12 Ochs Björn,   98 PosT-SV Bayreuth e.V.    9. M    2. M13 
   12.    21 10:13 Purrucker Sarah,   97 PosT-SV Bayreuth e.V.    3. W    1. W14 
   13.    27 10:17 Schmitt Clara,   96 TSV Ebermannstadt    4. W    2. W15 
   14.    42 10:21 Klimsa Maximilian,   97 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   10. M    5. M14 
   15.    48 10:28 Vogel Julian,   97 LG Bamberg   11. M    6. M14 
   16.    32 10:30 Trautmann Alisia,   97 TS Lichtenfels    5. W    2. W14 
   17.     2 10:35 Schmaus Simon,   96 TSV Breitengüßbach   12. M    3. M15 
   18.    44 10:37 Weber Timo,   99 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   13. M    2. M12 
   19.     4 10:38 Gößwein Mario,   99 LG Forchheim   14. M    3. M12 
   20.    43 10:45 Wacker Andrea,   97 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    6. W    3. W14 
   21.    50 10:53 Geissler Lisa,   98 LG Bamberg    7. W    1. W13 
   22.    15 11:01 Springwald Marcel,   97 LG Forchheim   15. M    7. M14 
   23.    37 11:03 Leibbrand Florian,   97 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   16. M    8. M14 
   24.    34 11:04 Arras Hanna,   97 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    8. W    4. W14 
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   25.    40 11:05 Parisek Mira,   96 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf    9. W    3. W15 
   26.    31 11:06 Herbst Alessa,   98 TS Lichtenfels   10. W    2. W13 
   27.    29 11:09 Eiermann Luisa,   98 TS Lichtenfels   11. W    3. W13 
   28.    36 11:11 Grüner Niklas,   97 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   17. M    9. M14 
   29.    20 11:19 Schuhmacher Luisa,   97 PosT-SV Bayreuth e.V.   12. W    5. W14 
   30.    33 11:32 Trautmann Lara,   98 TS Lichtenfels   13. W    4. W13 
   31.    45 11:47 Block Jannis,   99 LG Bamberg   18. M    4. M12 
   32.    49 11:51 Rothlauf Sophia,   98 LG Bamberg   14. W    5. W13 
   33.    47 11:58 Maginot Laura,   97 LG Bamberg   15. W    6. W14 
   34.    53 12:09 Mccullogh Timothy,   96 LAV02 Neustadt   19. M    4. M15 
   35.     6 12:10 Pasler Marina,   98 LG Forchheim   16. W    6. W13 
   36.    25 12:11 Hofmann Jana,   97 TSV Ebermannstadt   17. W    7. W14 
   37.    35 12:22 Bögelein Eva,   99 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   18. W    2. W12 
   38.    26 13:04 Kielmann Anne,   99 TSV Ebermannstadt   19. W    3. W12 
   39.    39 13:29 Nawratil Hanna,   99 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf   20. W    4. W12 
   40.    30 13:54 Fleischmann Laura,   98 TS Lichtenfels   21. W    7. W13 
   41.    16 14:17 Stirnweiß Philipp,   97 LG Forchheim   20. M   10. M14 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung M14/15 
 

    1. 22 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf      
  (Nawratil 4, Klimsa 7, Leibbrand 11) 
    2. 26 LG Forchheim      
  (Hecht 2, Springwald 10, Stirnweiß 14) 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung W12/13 
 

    1. 12 TS Lichtenfels      
  (Herbst 3, Eiermann 4, Trautmann 5) 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung W14/15 
 

    1. 18 LG Waizendorf/Walsdorf      
  (Wacker 5, Arras 6, Parisek 7) 
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Mittelstrecke 3460m 
 

    1.    66 10:58 Katib Joseph,   82 LG Erlangen    1. M    1. M20 
    2.    92 11:14 Wernsdörfer Mario,   87 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    2. M    2. M20 
    3.    70 11:19 Hohberger Stefan,   82 LG Passau    3. M    3. M20 
    4.   113 11:24 Schuhmann Valentin,   89 TS Lichtenfels    4. M    4. M20 
    5.    90 11:29 Blenk Markus,   83 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    5. M    5. M20 
    6.    91 11:47 Thomann Mathias,   81 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    6. M    6. M20 
    7.    88 12:02 Gärtner Ralf,   87 SSV Forchheim    7. M    7. M20 
    8.   112 12:07 Oppel Christian,   90 TS Lichtenfels    8. M    8. M20 
    9.   133 12:10 Spielberger Johannes,   94 LG Bamberg    9. M    1. MJB 
   10.   149 12:20 Barm Ulrich,   93 LG Röthenbach   10. M    1. MJA 
   11.    69 12:21 Briselat Dominik,   90 LG Fulda   11. M    9. M20 
   12.    71 12:22 Kapfer Florian,   87 LG Passau   12. M   10. M20 
   13.   111 12:24 Neumann Frank,   86 TS Lichtenfels   13. M   11. M20 
   14.   140 12:35 Hubert Kai,   91 LG Bamberg   14. M   12. M20 
   15.   143 12:38 Weißhaupt Michael,   91 LG Bamberg   15. M   13. M20 
   16.   152 12:45 Speyerer Julian,   94 LAV02 Neustadt   16. M    2. MJB 
   17.   141 12:53 Saam Maximilian,   90 LG Bamberg   17. M   14. M20 
   18.   110 13:06 Militzke Martin,   83 TS Lichtenfels   18. M   15. M20 
   19.   126 13:16 Dütsch Florian,   93 SC Kemmern   19. M    2. MJA 
   20.   117 13:19 Janus Michael,   88 TS Lichtenfels   20. M   16. M20 
   21.   109 13:20 Herbicht Kurt,   49 TS Lichtenfels   21. M    1. M60 
   22.   137 13:22 Findling Valentin,   95 LG Bamberg   22. M    3. MJB 
   23.    76 13:25 Christel Simon,   92 SSV Triathlon Forchheim   23. M    3. MJA 
   24.    64 13:27 Hiller Julia,   87 LAC Quelle Fürth    1. W    1. W20 
   25.   101 13:29 Dr. Rudel Franz,   60 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   24. M    1. M50 
   26.   102 13:31 Schwab Christian,   70 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   25. M   17. M20 
   27.    95 13:40 Müller Frank,   82 SSV Forchheim - Brehm Titan Runner   26. M   18. M20 
   28.   695 13:49 Kühnlein Angela,   85 TSV Höchstadt    2. W    2. W20 
   29.    73 13:55 Landis Johannes,   61 SG Neunkirchen am Brand   27. M    2. M50 
   30.   108 13:55 Gründel Christian,   90 TS Lichtenfels   28. M   19. M20 
   31.   121 14:15 Lieb Michelle,   95 TS Lichtenfels    3. W    1. WJB 
   32.   129 14:18 Horcher Hans-Jürgen,   56 DJK LC Vorra   29. M    1. M55 
   33.   128 14:28 Dippold Otto,   59 TSV Scheßlitz   30. M    3. M50 
   34.    72 14:47 Schmitt Alfred,   59 SG Neunkirchen am Brand   31. M    4. M50 
   35.   148 14:48 Koch Thomas,   61 LG Bamberg   32. M    5. M50 
   36.   122 14:49 Schricker Hanna,   88 SGB Stadtsteinach    4. W    3. W20 
   37.    80 14:50 Reitwiesner Ewald,   46 TV Bad Brückenau   33. M    1. M65 
   38.   139 14:51 Hölzl Sonja,   95 LG Bamberg    5. W    2. WJB 
   39.   689 14:58 Schmitt Toni,   60 SC Kemmern   34. M    6. M50 
   40.   147 15:16 Stößel Roland,   61 LG Bamberg   35. M    7. M50 
   41.    94 15:17 Breuer Jessica,   91 LG Hof    6. W    4. W20 
   42.   130 15:26 Röckelein Simone,   84 DJK LC Vorra    7. W    5. W20 
   43.   116 15:30 Franz Sophia,   92 TS Lichtenfels    8. W    1. WJA 
   44.    97 15:36 Erl Christine,   65 TV 1848 Coburg    9. W    1. W45 
   45.    78 15:37 Schumacher Manfred,   47 TS Herzogenaurach   36. M    2. M60 
   46.   103 15:43 Beierlieb Elke,   74 LG Veitenstein   10. W    1. W35 
   47.    82 15:59 Landgraf Martina,   70 LG Forchheim   11. W    1. W40 
   48.   151 16:04 Wecera Thomas,   66 LG Röthenbach   37. M   20. M20 
   49.    74 16:06 Will Rudi,   50 SG Neunkirchen am Brand   38. M    3. M60 
   50.    81 16:09 Niggemann Heike,   63 LG Forchheim   12. W    2. W45 
   51.   145 16:12 Voß-Stemping Judith,   86 LG Bamberg   13. W    6. W20 
   52.    56 16:13 Stappenbacher Kaspar,   44 DJK LC Vorra   39. M    2. M65 
   53.   698 16:14 Senft Wolfgang,   43 LG Hof   40. M    3. M65 
   54.   136 16:17 Zweier Barbara,   92 LG Bamberg   14. W    2. WJA 
   55.    93 16:25 Strobel Kerstin,   91 LG Hof   15. W    7. W20 
   56.    67 16:26 Förtsch Philipp,   55 LG Forchheim   41. M    2. M55 
   57.   688 16:27 Schmidt Susanne,   67 Baiersdorfer Sportverein   16. W    2. W40 
   58.   142 16:36 Weichert Tonia,   94 LG Bamberg   17. W    3. WJB 
   59.   146 16:39 Raffel Volker,   48 LG Bamberg   42. M    4. M60 
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   60.    83 16:41 Ende Lina,   93 LG Forchheim   18. W    3. WJA 
   61.   127 16:42 Kraus Roland,   57 SC Kemmern   43. M    8. M50 
   62.   100 16:47 Thomä Christine,   63 TV 1848 Coburg   19. W    3. W45 
   63.   124 17:01 Ganschow Ralf,   63 Das Erlebnislauf-Team   44. M   21. M20 
   64.   114 17:03 Dreitz Andreas,   62 TS Lichtenfels   45. M   22. M20 
   65.    55 17:06 Rossa-Schuster Marion,   65 Das Erlebnislauf-Team   20. W    4. W45 
   66.   125 17:08 Brehm Ulrich,   56 SC Kemmern   46. M    3. M55 
   67.    98 17:11 Christ Daniela,   56 TV 1848 Coburg   21. W    1. W55 
   68.   123 17:36 Ganschow Birgit,   71 Das Erlebnislauf-Team   22. W    3. W40 
   69.    61 17:38 Lausberg Karl-Heinz,   40 FT Schney   47. M    1. M70 
   70.    87 17:43 Zasworka Uwe,   58 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   48. M    9. M50 
   71.   115 17:44 Fischer Marion,   61 TS Lichtenfels   23. W    1. W50 
   72.   119 17:50 Welsch Lena,   94 TS Lichtenfels   24. W    4. WJB 
   73.    99 17:54 Popig Harald,   42 TV 1848 Coburg   49. M    4. M65 
   74.   120 17:55 Wollin Ulrike,   88 TS Lichtenfels   25. W    8. W20 
   75.   693 17:56 Weiß Helena,   88 LG Bamberg   26. W    9. W20 
   76.    60 18:06 Zenkel Alwin,   53 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   50. M    4. M55 
   77.    62 18:29 Ernst Petra,   59 FT Schney   27. W    2. W50 
   78.    85 18:32 Neuner Elke,   73 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   28. W    2. W35 
   79.   104 18:37 Bordin Verena,   84 LG Veitenstein   29. W   10. W20 
   80.   105 18:38 Göller Martin,   83 LG Veitenstein   51. M   23. M20 
   81.   697 18:41 Fluhrer Manfred,   58 SSV Forchheim   52. M   10. M50 
   82.   135 18:43 Schmiedeberg Eva,   95 LG Bamberg   30. W    4. WJA 
   83.   134 18:50 Fendt Rebekka,   92 LG Bamberg   31. W    5. WJA 
   84.   131 18:54 Vogler Sibylle,   44 LG Bamberg   32. W    1. W60 
   85.    86 19:24 Zasworka Gerdi,   62 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   33. W    5. W45 
   86.   694 19:29 Schmidtkunz Thomas,   59 Team Bittel   53. M   11. M50 
   87.   138 19:32 Hentschel Leah,   95 LG Bamberg   34. W    5. WJB 
   88.    68 19:57 Landgraf Egon,   33 LG Forchheim   54. M    1. M75 
   89.   687 20:01 Drummer Laura,   90 -   35. W   11. W20 
   90.   669 20:07 Fluhrer Svenja,   94 TSG 05 Bamberg   36. W    6. WJB 
   91.    59 20:10 Rümmer Michaela,   65 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   37. W    6. W45 
   92.   118 20:12 Küneth Nane,   91 TS Lichtenfels   38. W   12. W20 
 
 

Mittelstrecke (Männer) 
 

    1.    66 10:58 Katib Joseph,   82 LG Erlangen    1. M 
    2.    92 11:14 Wernsdörfer Mario,   87 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    2. M 
    3.    70 11:19 Hohberger Stefan,   82 LG Passau    3. M 
    4.   113 11:24 Schuhmann Valentin,   89 TS Lichtenfels    4. M 
    5.    90 11:29 Blenk Markus,   83 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    5. M 
    6.    91 11:47 Thomann Mathias,   81 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    6. M 
    7.    88 12:02 Gärtner Ralf,   87 SSV Forchheim    7. M 
    8.   112 12:07 Oppel Christian,   90 TS Lichtenfels    8. M 
    9.    69 12:21 Briselat Dominik,   90 LG Fulda   11. M 
   10.    71 12:22 Kapfer Florian,   87 LG Passau   12. M 
   11.   111 12:24 Neumann Frank,   86 TS Lichtenfels   13. M 
   12.   140 12:35 Hubert Kai,   91 LG Bamberg   14. M 
   13.   143 12:38 Weißhaupt Michael,   91 LG Bamberg   15. M 
   14.   141 12:53 Saam Maximilian,   90 LG Bamberg   17. M 
   15.   110 13:06 Militzke Martin,   83 TS Lichtenfels   18. M 
   16.   117 13:19 Janus Michael,   88 TS Lichtenfels   20. M 
   17.   109 13:20 Herbicht Kurt,   49 TS Lichtenfels   21. M 
   18.   101 13:29 Dr. Rudel Franz,   60 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   24. M 
   19.   102 13:31 Schwab Christian,   70 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   25. M 
   20.    95 13:40 Müller Frank,   82 SSV Forchheim - Brehm Titan Runner   26. M 
   21.    73 13:55 Landis Johannes,   61 SG Neunkirchen am Brand   27. M 
   22.   108 13:55 Gründel Christian,   90 TS Lichtenfels   28. M 
   23.   129 14:18 Horcher Hans-Jürgen,   56 DJK LC Vorra   29. M 
   24.   128 14:28 Dippold Otto,   59 TSV Scheßlitz   30. M 
   25.    72 14:47 Schmitt Alfred,   59 SG Neunkirchen am Brand   31. M 
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   26.   148 14:48 Koch Thomas,   61 LG Bamberg   32. M 
   27.    80 14:50 Reitwiesner Ewald,   46 TV Bad Brückenau   33. M 
   28.   689 14:58 Schmitt Toni,   60 SC Kemmern   34. M 
   29.   147 15:16 Stößel Roland,   61 LG Bamberg   35. M 
   30.    78 15:37 Schumacher Manfred,   47 TS Herzogenaurach   36. M 
   31.   151 16:04 Wecera Thomas,   66 LG Röthenbach   37. M 
   32.    74 16:06 Will Rudi,   50 SG Neunkirchen am Brand   38. M 
   33.    56 16:13 Stappenbacher Kaspar,   44 DJK LC Vorra   39. M 
   34.   698 16:14 Senft Wolfgang,   43 LG Hof   40. M 
   35.    67 16:26 Förtsch Philipp,   55 LG Forchheim   41. M 
   36.   146 16:39 Raffel Volker,   48 LG Bamberg   42. M 
   37.   127 16:42 Kraus Roland,   57 SC Kemmern   43. M 
   38.   124 17:01 Ganschow Ralf,   63 Das Erlebnislauf-Team   44. M 
   39.   114 17:03 Dreitz Andreas,   62 TS Lichtenfels   45. M 
   40.   125 17:08 Brehm Ulrich,   56 SC Kemmern   46. M 
   41.    61 17:38 Lausberg Karl-Heinz,   40 FT Schney   47. M 
   42.    87 17:43 Zasworka Uwe,   58 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   48. M 
   43.    99 17:54 Popig Harald,   42 TV 1848 Coburg   49. M 
   44.    60 18:06 Zenkel Alwin,   53 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   50. M 
   45.   105 18:38 Göller Martin,   83 LG Veitenstein   51. M 
   46.   697 18:41 Fluhrer Manfred,   58 SSV Forchheim   52. M 
   47.   694 19:29 Schmidtkunz Thomas,   59 Team Bittel   53. M 
   48.    68 19:57 Landgraf Egon,   33 LG Forchheim   54. M 
 
 

Mittelstrecke (Frauen) 
 

    1.    64 13:27 Hiller Julia,   87 LAC Quelle Fürth    1. W 
    2.   695 13:49 Kühnlein Angela,   85 TSV Höchstadt    2. W 
    3.   122 14:49 Schricker Hanna,   88 SGB Stadtsteinach    4. W 
    4.    94 15:17 Breuer Jessica,   91 LG Hof    6. W 
    5.   130 15:26 Röckelein Simone,   84 DJK LC Vorra    7. W 
    6.    97 15:36 Erl Christine,   65 TV 1848 Coburg    9. W 
    7.   103 15:43 Beierlieb Elke,   74 LG Veitenstein   10. W 
    8.    82 15:59 Landgraf Martina,   70 LG Forchheim   11. W 
    9.    81 16:09 Niggemann Heike,   63 LG Forchheim   12. W 
   10.   145 16:12 Voß-Stemping Judith,   86 LG Bamberg   13. W 
   11.    93 16:25 Strobel Kerstin,   91 LG Hof   15. W 
   12.   688 16:27 Schmidt Susanne,   67 Baiersdorfer Sportverein   16. W 
   13.   100 16:47 Thomä Christine,   63 TV 1848 Coburg   19. W 
   14.    55 17:06 Rossa-Schuster Marion,   65 Das Erlebnislauf-Team   20. W 
   15.    98 17:11 Christ Daniela,   56 TV 1848 Coburg   21. W 
   16.   123 17:36 Ganschow Birgit,   71 Das Erlebnislauf-Team   22. W 
   17.   115 17:44 Fischer Marion,   61 TS Lichtenfels   23. W 
   18.   120 17:55 Wollin Ulrike,   88 TS Lichtenfels   25. W 
   19.   693 17:56 Weiß Helena,   88 LG Bamberg   26. W 
   20.    62 18:29 Ernst Petra,   59 FT Schney   27. W 
   21.    85 18:32 Neuner Elke,   73 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   28. W 
   22.   104 18:37 Bordin Verena,   84 LG Veitenstein   29. W 
   23.   131 18:54 Vogler Sibylle,   44 LG Bamberg   32. W 
   24.    86 19:24 Zasworka Gerdi,   62 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   33. W 
   25.   687 20:01 Drummer Laura,   90 -   35. W 
   26.    59 20:10 Rümmer Michaela,   65 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   37. W 
   27.   118 20:12 Küneth Nane,   91 TS Lichtenfels   38. W 
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Mannschaftswertung Mittelstrecke W30-W45 
 

    1. 15 TV 1848 Coburg      
  (Erl 1, Thomä 6, Christ 8) 
    2. 41 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt      
  (Neuner 12, Zasworka 14, Rümmer 15) 
 
 

MSW Mittelstrecke Männer AK 
 

    1. 23 SG Neunkirchen am Brand      
  (Landis 3, Schmitt 7, Will 13) 
    2. 36 LG Bamberg      
  (Koch 8, Stößel 11, Raffel 17) 
    3. 47 SC Kemmern      
  (Schmitt 10, Kraus 18, Brehm 19) 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung weibl. Jugend B 
 

    1. 10 LG Bamberg      
  (Hölzl 2, Weichert 3, Hentschel 5) 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung weibl. Jugend A 
 

    1. 53:50 LG Bamberg      
  (Zweier 16:17, Schmiedeberg 18:43, Fendt 18:50) 
 
 

Langstrecke 7950m 
 

    1.   196 27:16 Burkhardt Sascha,   74 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    1. M    1. M20 
    2.   198 27:32 Bäuerlein Ingo,   71 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    2. M    1. M40 
    3.   199 28:11 Wild Roland,   68 TSV Windeck Burgebrach    3. M    2. M40 
    4.   200 28:36 Rosenberg Daniel,   88 LG Hof    4. M    2. M20 
    5.   169 28:46 Sperber Andreas,   82 IFA-Nonstop-Bamberg    5. M    3. M20 
    6.   166 28:51 Höme Tim,   87 Ghost Racing Team / Icehouse    6. M    4. M20 
    7.   204 28:55 Wöhner Domenik,   91 SV Bergdorf-Höhn    7. M    5. M20 
    8.   185 29:01 Hagen Bernd,   74 SSV Forchheim    8. M    6. M20 
    9.   216 29:04 Schricker Harald,   65 SGB Stadtsteinach    9. M    1. M45 
   10.   192 29:07 Wittmann Jürgen,   78 TSV Burghaslach   10. M    7. M20 
   11.   202 29:10 Elsner Frank,   68 SV Bergdorf-Höhn   11. M    3. M40 
   12.   194 29:15 Kraus Benjamin,   78 TSV Windeck Burgebrach   12. M    8. M20 
   13.   190 29:24 Schrack Lukas,   90 Team Icehouse e. V.   13. M    9. M20 
   14.   195 29:41 Gärtner Ralf,   87 SSV Forchheim   14. M   10. M20 
   15.   197 29:58 Ahrenberg Holger,   71 TSV Windeck Burgebrach   15. M    4. M40 
   16.   699 30:00 Wolfrom Volkmar,   67 TV Münchberg   16. M    5. M40 
   17.   186 30:03 Backer Johannes,   85 SV Gößweinstein   17. M   11. M20 
   18.   215 30:04 Hoderlein Dominik,   81 SGB Stadtsteinach   18. M   12. M20 
   19.   685 30:21 Riedlberger Veit,   76 LG Erlangen   19. M   13. M20 
   20.   172 30:31 Guillon Matthieu,   78 LG Erlangen   20. M   14. M20 
   21.   170 30:38 Schwender Tom,   79 LAC Quelle Fürth   21. M   15. M20 
   22.   191 30:48 Wendland Robert,   89 Triathlon Team Braunschweig   22. M   16. M20 
   23.   173 30:53 Fiedler Jörg,   62 LG Erlangen   23. M    2. M45 
   24.   219 31:25 Geuß Klaus,   65 SC Kemmern   24. M    3. M45 
   25.   176 31:28 Trzewik Thomas,   71 LG Forchheim   25. M    6. M40 
   26.   174 31:45 Krug Michael,   64 LG Erlangen   26. M    4. M45 
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   27.   207 31:51 Schwab Christian,   70 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   27. M    7. M40 
   28.   201 31:59 Müller Frank,   82 SSV Forchheim - Brehm Titan Runner   28. M   17. M20 
   29.   686 32:00 Aumüller Roland,   67 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg   29. M    8. M40 
   30.   692 32:13 Henniger Heinrich,   73 TV Stammbach   30. M   18. M20 
   31.   203 32:14 Neuwald Andreas,   65 SV Bergdorf-Höhn   31. M    5. M45 
   32.   193 32:15 Grau Siggi,   73 TSV Höchstadt/Aisch   32. M   19. M20 
   33.   206 32:24 Dr. Rudel Franz,   60 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   33. M    6. M45 
   34.   218 32:37 Dütsch Pascal,   86 SC Kemmern   34. M   20. M20 
   35.   211 33:05 Sterzl Mario,   67 LG Veitenstein   35. M    9. M40 
   36.   171 33:09 Haselmeier Dominik,   85 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein   36. M   21. M20 
   37.   167 33:18 Schmitt Peter,   67 IFA Nonstop Bamberg   37. M   10. M40 
   38.   208 33:20 Sommer Michael,   68 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   38. M   11. M40 
   39.   217 34:02 Maiwald Andreas,   76 SGB Stadtsteinach   39. M   22. M20 
   40.   220 34:14 Lieb Matthias,   67 SC Kemmern   40. M   12. M40 
   41.   183 34:18 Winkler Jürgen,   78 Schönbrunn   41. M   23. M20 
   42.   691 34:24 Dölfel Reinhard,   58 TSV Burghaslach   42. M    7. M45 
   43.   168 34:35 Gurn Thomas,   79 IFA Nonstop Bamberg   43. M   24. M20 
   44.   160 34:38 Nester Gerhard,   64 DAV Altdorf   44. M    8. M45 
   45.   209 35:16 Hofmann Rainer,   64 LG Veitenstein   45. M    9. M45 
   46.   213 35:17 Langhojer Matthias,   70 LG Veitenstein   46. M   13. M40 
   47.   177 35:36 Ismaier Franz-Josef,   58 LG Forchheim   47. M   10. M45 
   48.   187 35:57 Schlapp Christian,   72 SV Oberköst   48. M   25. M20 
   49.   165 36:15 Stretz Friedwald,   63 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg   49. M   11. M45 
   50.   684 36:33 Kurz Wolfgang,   64 -   50. M   12. M45 
   51.   214 36:53 Beierlieb Alfred,   69 LG Veitenstein   51. M   14. M40 
   52.   164 37:00 Plagemann Peter,   61 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg   52. M   13. M45 
   53.   184 37:03 Landgraf Peter,   55 SSV Forchheim   53. M   14. M45 
   54.   221 37:35 Schuttwolf Peter-Paul,   78 SC Kemmern   54. M   26. M20 
   55.   222 37:49 Friedrich Ralf,   63 TSV Scheßlitz   55. M   15. M45 
   56.   690 38:12 Häfner Franz,   71 SC Kemmern   56. M   15. M40 
   57.   182 38:22 Gößwein Hans Peter,   65 PSV Nürnberg   57. M   16. M45 
   58.   156 38:44 Kistler Siegbert,   72 -   58. M   27. M20 
   59.   180 39:31 Schambureck Reinhardt,   47 LG Forchheim   59. M   17. M45 
   60.   162 40:02 Wagner Matthias,   75 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   60. M   28. M20 
   61.   161 40:28 Frank Christian,   80 DJK Teutonia Gaustadt   61. M   29. M20 
   62.   155 40:39 Schambureck Uwe,   71 -   62. M   16. M40 
   63.   158 43:44 Neubauer Thomas,   70 -   63. M   17. M40 
   64.   179 45:23 Peter Herbert,   50 LG Forchheim   64. M   18. M45 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung Langstrecke 
 

    1. 6 TSV Windeck Burgebrach     
  (Burkhardt 1, Bäuerlein 2, Wild 3) 
    2. 49 SV Bergdorf-Höhn      
  (Wöhner 7, Elsner 11, Neuwald 31) 
    3. 66 SGB Stadtsteinach      
  (Schricker 9, Hoderlein 18, Maiwald 39) 
    4. 69 LG Erlangen      
  (Guillon 20, Fiedler 23, Krug 26) 
    5. 75 SSV Forchheim      
  (Hagen 8, Gärtner 14, Landgraf 53) 
    6. 98 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf   
  (Schwab 27, Dr. Rudel 33, Sommer 38) 
    7. 98 SC Kemmern      
  (Geuß 24, Dütsch 34, Lieb 40) 
    8. 126 LG Veitenstein      
  (Sterzl 35, Hofmann 45, Langhojer 46) 
    9. 130 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg      
  (Aumüller 29, Stretz 49, Plagemann 52) 
   10. 131 LG Forchheim      
  (Trzewik 25, Ismaier 47, Schambureck 59) 
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Mannschaftswertung Langstrecke M30-M45 
 

    1. 8 TSV Windeck Burgebrach   
  (Bäuerlein 1, Wild 2, Ahrenberg 5) 
    2. 42 SC 1997 Memmelsdorf      
  (Schwab 11, Dr. Rudel 14, Sommer 17) 
    3. 56 SC Kemmern      
  (Geuß 8, Lieb 18, Häfner 30) 
    4. 58 LG Veitenstein   
  (Sterzl 15, Hofmann 21, Langhojer 22) 
    5. 63 Freaky Friday Runners Bamberg      
  (Aumüller 12, Stretz 24, Plagemann 27) 
    6. 64 LG Forchheim      
  (Trzewik 9, Ismaier 23, Schambureck 32) 
 


